From Name of Address: Mobile No	C 71	encer:-	SAP	NA	and	L	cal	, ndfi	~i P	ve	poll	4	-11004.
		173710	20(8	V V		BI	ILL						
Customer To: MAR 17, Okhla Inc Ph.: +91-11- PAN No.: AAR	KET XCE lustrial Estate 42343500	L DATA	MATR		LTD.		For Bill Dat	e:	9		F2023-1	20	77r
		7	owards	my Cha	rges/Fee	saga							
Job No:	202'	41112				Or	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		t	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	Pr. F	HP.						77					
Fieldwork I	Locations:	\mathcal{I}	lalhi'	4									
Fees for	Fees for Assignment												
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges													
	ruitment/(Listina			12	0	200		(1000/	_	
	in interviev					 ^					1		
	in interviev												
5- Mo	deration/Tr	anslation		iption/Oth	ers			,					
Other Fe													
Supervisio		,			1 .	9 4							
Executiv			. M	of a l	Misson	•							
EIC Emp		Date:	/\ Signatu	ire: M	x 777	2	10/12	12024	Par	us.			
Totals	oyee ID.	Dute.	J.g	7.	na~/_	_	- t	1					
A) Fees for	Accianemi		Т	Job No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-					
A) rees lui	Assignent			20241112									
				1527111			1						
B) Supervi	sion Charge	es 						ount:-					
					Gr	and T	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net F	Payme	ent		
Rupees in \	Nords:	Fow	nTh	busemo	andy	سال	الم						
					0	Sur	nma	ry					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		•	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice C Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		luantity Payable in ubsequent Invoices
	20241112	CLT	Dall	FZF	20	1		~	20		_	_	_
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: A D D D D B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B												
Balana (yed by	with da	nte			eceived On: hecked & Clear	red C	On:
(-	orginature o	, Dale)		I	. , , , , , , , , ,	,							

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Estate, New	e 3 Rd, Okhla Phas Delhi, Delhi, 11002 Aonal 1219 Ju Can Crou	e III, Okhla Industi 10 10 10 Relli:	rial PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Note to Date of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as places. Mobile No: 94	data. He/She her project spector Valid From:	ific Assignment Lo to ddress: This Autho	ed to collect Mark etter. Reference N Job Fieldwo rity Card is issued o	et o: rk	
					(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assig	nment letter			Be
Freelancer Name Sa House Address B-S Caul Growing		Job No: 202 Job Title: A Fieldwork Loca		Freelancer Reference I Date:	Code: MXDEX No:	J-2023-000
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment	ing which you had a or the assignment an	d other associated			s and conditions Quantity	Rate Rs.
			meni - Cemer			(Per Qty)
Data Collection	Туре	seg	- d		(Nos)	
Data Collection CLT FX		121 ²	Dolla.		(Nos) 2 σ	200
	ment will start from the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any on ployment in the Conson thereof.	and crover to you for the vinto the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatic ther vocation of supany shall be ento	nd on	ation should be alway may result in non-acc t an employment but for any other person company reserves it	ent should be deand data be synces in active and Geptance and may merely an assig, and that no restright to termina	200 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
The above stated assignment that data collected in the case communicated at the assignment in part/full v freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary emwithout showing any reast I solemnly declare the inf	ment will start from the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any on ployment in the Conson thereof.	and crover to you for the vinto the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatic ther vocation of supany shall be ento	nd on	ation should be alway may result in non-acc tan employment but for any other person Company reserves it	ent should be deand data be synces in active and Geptance and may merely an assig, and that no restright to terminating beliefs and I	200 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
The above stated assignment that data collected in the case communicated at the assignment in part/full v freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary emwithout showing any reast I solemnly declare the inf	ment will start from the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any on ployment in the Conson thereof.	and crover to you for the vinto the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatic ther vocation of supany shall be ento	nd on	in complete quantity a ation should be alway may result in non-acc t an employment but for any other person Company reserves it d correct to the best of	ent should be deand data be synces in active and Geptance and may merely an assig, and that no restright to terminating beliefs and I	200 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
The above stated assignment that data collected in the case communicated at the assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are the permanent/temporary emwithout showing any reast I solemnly declare the infiniterms and conditions.	ment will start from the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any on ployment in the Conson thereof.	and crover to you for the vinto the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatic ther vocation of supany shall be ento	nd on	in complete quantity a attion should be alway may result in non-acc t an employment but for any other person company reserves it d correct to the best of igned in the present) Witness Name:	ent should be de and data be synce s in active and Greptance and marmerely an assign, and that no restricts right to terminate of:	200 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through that data collected in the assignment in part/full vertical freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary emwithout showing any reast I solemnly declare the infiniterms and conditions. Date:	ment will start from the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any on ployment in the Conson thereof.	and crover to you for the vinto the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatic ther vocation of supany shall be ento	nd on	in complete quantity a ation should be alway may result in non-acc t an employment but for any other person Company reserves it d correct to the best of igned in the present) Witness Name: Contact number:	ent should be de and data be synce s in active and Greptance and marmerely an assign, and that no restricts right to terminate of:	200 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through that data collected in the case communicated at the assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary emwithout showing any reast I solemnly declare the infiniterms and conditions. Date: Name of signee:	ment will start from the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any on ployment in the Conson thereof.	and crover to you for the vinto the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatic ther vocation of supany shall be ento	nd on	in complete quantity a ation should be alway may result in non-acc t an employment but for any other person company reserves it d correct to the best of igned in the present) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	ent should be de and data be synce s in active and Greptance and marmerely an assign, and that no restricts right to terminate of:	200 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through that data collected in the case communicated at the cassignment in part/full vertical freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary emwithout showing any reast I solemnly declare the inference and conditions. Date:	ment will start from the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any on ployment in the Conson thereof.	and crover to you for the vinto the secured so Non-Compliance eference/intimatic ther vocation of supany shall be ento	nd on	in complete quantity a ation should be alway may result in non-acc t an employment but for any other person Company reserves it d correct to the best of igned in the present) Witness Name: Contact number:	ent should be de and data be synce s in active and Greptance and marmerely an assign, and that no restricts right to terminate of:	200 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured lively to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment

From	· · ·						1/2			
Name of the Freelancer:- Sol Address:- A-27 300 Find Mobile No:- 88 60 3 92	- hall	トーハー	こ こい・	<u>mo</u>	P-117 1	N'1) 417				
				BIL	.L					
Customer's Name & Address					For Co	mmerc	ial Use	:	6	
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New I Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	elhi-110020					ncer Co			F2022-0	235
Towar	ds my Ch	arge	s/Feesa	gain	st Assi	gnmer	t/sstat	ed be	low:	
Joh No:				Original Assignment Number and Date			nt I	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble
2024 11 2					T	7				, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Job Title: ACP Fieldwork Locations: DECH)									
Fees for Assignment									A	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quai	ntity	Rate			Amoun			
1- Briefing charges									3000	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						200	,		2000	<i></i>
3- Main interview -										
4- Main interview-							_			
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/O	thers								
Other Fees/Charges			-		T					
Supervision Charges	 	121	va N							
LACOUTITO			x227	3	11/12	124	Rans	مدا		•
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture.				<u> </u>	(3 6	0001
Totals A) Face for Assignant	Job No.		Task Co	ode	Amou	nt:-				
A) Fees for Assignemt	202411		1							
The Charges	ACA TT	<u> </u>			Amou	nt:-				
B) Supervision Charges			Gran	d To	tal (A-	B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
- · · · ·		77.	rs and			1	P	on	(m	
Rupees in Words:		rw		um	mary		3	UVP	-0	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Date Collection		ntity Synche Submitted	ed/ Q	uantity Rej C and Agre	ectedby	Invoice O Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 CUT DE	" F2F		18		_			15 _		
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Seneficiary Bank Account Number:	pygo.	וגצ	7		orrect to the	Benefic	y beliefs ar ciary Bar ciary IFS	nd I agree nk Nam C Code:	e: STATE SBINOO	nditions. Bent of Jul. 08109
E&OE			Pan	พรนา					eceived On:	d On:
(Signature & Date)	(Signature & Date) Approved by with date									

This is to certify that conducting interviews an Research Data by Mark Date of Issu Location: Mother specific request of the s	d collecting et Xcel as per spile No:	data. He/She has been project specific A Valid From:	ith us as a freelangen authorized to	ce supplier for	PIC of t	he freelancer
					(Card Hol	der's Signature)
		Assignme	nt letter			
Freelancer Name Schil House Address A-27 Ploof No-13 NAME ADAISH New-Dechi-11	SDD Juord NGR 2054	Job No: A C Job Title: 202 Fieldwork Location:	DE41)	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	WXO2	10-2013 -0131
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the disc detail at the project briefing v We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Typ	hich you had a assignment an	ittended on.	s mentioned hereunde	r, on the terms and	l conditions uantity	mentioned Rate Rs.
			0.001		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
F2F		CCT	DECHI		12	~ (
				-		
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the devic as communicated at the above assignment in part/full witho freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions.	device handed e is sent directly stated briefing ut any further to pursue any coment in the Corereof.	over to you for the data of y into the secured server. So Non-Compliance of agreeference/intimation to yother vocation of your company shall be entertained.	collection task in comp The device location shared schedule may restou. This is not an endoice or work for any din future. The Comp	olete quantity and doubt be always in a sult in non-accepta aployment but men other person, and any reserves its right.	lata be synce active and Gl nce and may rely an assig I that no rec ht to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the devic as communicated at the above assignment in part/full witho freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions.	device handed e is sent directly stated briefing ut any further to pursue any coment in the Corereof.	over to you for the data of y into the secured server. So Non-Compliance of agreeference/intimation to yother vocation of your company shall be entertained.	collection task in compared schedule may reston. This is not an endoice or work for any din future. The Compage) is true and corre	olete quantity and doubt be always in a sult in non-accepta aployment but men other person, and any reserves its right.	lata be synce active and Glace and may ely an assign that no recent to terminate beliefs and I	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the devic as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the information.	device handed e is sent directly stated briefing at any further to pursue any coment in the Corereof.	over to you for the data of y into the secured server. So Non-Compliance of agreeference/intimation to yother vocation of your company shall be entertained.	rollection task in comp The device location sh reed schedule may restou. This is not an en noice or work for any d in future. The Comp page) is true and correct Signed 1) Witn Cont	olete quantity and could be always in a sult in non-accepta aployment but mer other person, and any reserves its rigitation to the best of my	lata be synce active and Glace and may ely an assign that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	From Name of the Freelancer:- Nandith Address:- Mobile No:- 7825874207											
	,					BIL	L					
Customer' To: MAR 17, Okhla Ind Ph.: +91-11- PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE ustrial Estate 42343500	L DATA	MATRI		LTD.		Bill N	:			62024-	0613
		Т	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	again						
Job No:	,	2021	1111 2_			Original Assignment Number and Date				Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	19.6											Payble
Fieldwork Locations: DELLI												
Fees for Assignment												
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount												
1- Briefing charges							, 1					
	ruitment/C n interview		Isting			1-	5	200	_		300	<u> </u>
	n interview											
5 - Mod	deration/Tr ecify)	anslation	n/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers						F	
Other Fed						L						
Supervision			0									
Executive	e Name:	N	10.	12 w	44						·	
EIC Emp	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re: 🙏	het MX	217	-3 1	1/12/24	e Gela	ww.		
Totals	-										300	0 /
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				
			9	1024 111,	2	1 7						
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es					Amo	unt:-				
					Gra	and To	otal (#	+B) Fo	r Net F	ayme	ent	
Rupees in \	Words:	11	18ce		rovsan	<u>1</u>	*	18/20	1			
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		***************************************		_	ımar	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte		-	Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	202411	cct	DEUN	101	15	-	_	-	13	3		
My PAN Ad Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE	I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: ASX PNO677M Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nano1777 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 90852010055955 Beneficiary IFSC Code: CNR 800 19178											
				L		eu by \	with ud					

marketxcel Exc	cutive Name	trial Estate Phase 3 Estale, New De Mor NILW 9 93 056 4	hi, Delhi - 7	Phase III, C)khla Industri	al PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that N9 conducting interviews and Research Data by Marke Date of Issue Location: D&C+1 Mot the specific request of the free	n Di TA collecting t Xcel as p : :	registered data. He/She has er project specific Valid From: 2667 He07 Addre	with us a been aut Assignme to	horized to cent Letter. R Authority Car	collect Marke Reference No	t	
						(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignm	ent lett	er			
Freelancer Name Name) House Address 6/34° NAAAA N.D- 11	7A) NEVAN NEVAN	Job No: ZoZ4 Job Title: AC Fieldwork Location:	P	ก	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:	ode: MXD	0618 0618
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discus detail at the project briefing wh We now offer you fees for the a below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	ich you had a	ttended on.			on the terms a	and conditions	mentioned
Data Collection Type		Segmen	t - Cente	r		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	-	DELHI	B '	ccT		15	200
The above stated assignment we numbers/quantity through the dethat data collected in the device as communicated at the above seassignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason there	evice handed of second triplets sent directly tated briefing any further repursue any of ent in the Correct.	over to you for the data into the secured serve . Non-Compliance of a eference/intimation to ther vocation of your apany shall be entertain	collection The device greed sche you. This choice or ed in future	task in complee location sho dule may resu is not an emp work for any e. The Compa	ete quantity and ould be always in the second of the secon	d data be synce in active and Glotance and may nerely an assig and that no rec ight to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you fo te your assignmen
I solemnly declare the information terms and conditions.	on mentioned	herein (both sides of th	e page) is tr	ue and correct	to the best of m	y beliefs and I	agree with all
Date:				Signed in	the presence	e of:	
	1-A				ss Name: _	Son	
Name of signee: Nuns	1977			Conta	ct number: _	8869	19287
-				Signat	ture:	Jan'	
Signature: Wali'				2) Witne	ss Name: _	A Local Control Constitution of the Control of the	
				Conta	ct number: _		
				Signa	tures		

From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freel	ancer:-	Sand	Puf	anc	Jec.	нì.	_ 11	0034	9	2507	0729	2	
						Е	BIL	L			anna anna fu			
Customer To:MAF 17, Okhla Ind	RKET XCI dustrial Estat	EL DAT	A MATR	IX PVT. hi-110020	LTD	•		For (Commerc	ial Us	se:			
Ph.: +91-11 PAN No.: AA	-42343500							Date	2:	ode:	ኅ <i>አ</i> ይሬ	L-Jazy	1-01	s IP
		-	Towards	my Cha	rges	/Feesag	ain	st As	signmer	t/ssta	ated be	low:	direction de la constitución de la	
Job No:	20	Z4 11	12	, , , ,		C	Original Assignment Number and Date				Revised Assignment Number and Date			Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:		-cP			-1								<u></u>	Payble
Fieldwork)ECI	1)										
Fees for					1 '									
Data Collection Type & Segment						Q	uar	ntity	Rate			An	nount	
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								***************************************						
			Listing		·						·····			
	in intervie									_				
	in intervie												***************************************	
(Sp	deration/Ti becify)			ription/Oth	ers				,			,		
Other Fe									1					
Supervisio			1.	() 12		10				1.20-		3	10	0 1 -
Executiv			No.	K12			1.0	10.0	P. 4					
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire: /\)	(22	13 11	42	1202	4			7	70	9 1-
Totals						7 1 6	k Code Amount:-							
A) Fees for	Assignem	t 		Job No.	_	Task Cod	e	Amo	ount:-					
				2024111	2			ļ						
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es							ount:-					
						Grand	То	tal (/	4+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	nt	2	
Rupees in \	Words: 🕶	Three	- Th	ev San	0	Se	ve	h	Huns	201	11	475	Mul	ويا
		<i>(</i>				Su	m	mar	у	r				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ Submitted	1	-	Rejectedby greed by me	20 10 20 20 20	Quantity cepted	Quantity Paid Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024112		Dechi	11.										
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Bank Acco	ount Nam	ie: Sq	nsaz-	Tyn	cmy	nd co	rrect to	Renetic	ciary B	and I agree ank Nam SC Code:	with all terms e: LDF	and con	ditions. STBant 10123
E&OE				,							γ			The second secon
	\										BIII Re	eceived On	:	
	XVIOUX					(R)	nsa	s.c			DIII C	naekod 0. e	loara	l On:
7	Ama ()			-		1-90		IA I			BIII CI	hecked & C	Jeared	i On:
<i>O</i> (!	Signature 8	ያ Date)	er kant diversity kalente in bezon en		A	pproved b	y w	ith da	te	ATA-00-000-000-000-000-000-00-00-00-00-00-				
											•			

This is to certify that conducting interviews and conducting interviews and conductions Date of Issue: Location: DEUT Mobile		PIC of the freelancer
the specific requestor the free	and dappiner to identitate in the price decigning	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Λ Assignment letter	
Freelancer Name Sana) flouse Address CSP Sh DEU11-3	V I)	madel-2023- ohfy
detail at the project briefing which	gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and	conditions mentioned
Data Collection Type	Seomeni - Center i -	nantity Rate Rs. Nos) (Per Qty)
F2F	ect Dechi	370
numbers/quantity through the devi that data collected in the device is s as communicated at the above stat assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pu permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereo	and end on	that he synced on daily basis so tive and GPS be captured live ce and may to rejection of the ly an assignment to you as a that no request from you for to terminate your assignment.
terms and conditions.	nemoned herein (both sides of the page) is the and correct to the best of thy bo	incis and ragice with an
Date: Name of signee: Saw ? Signature:	Signed in the presence of 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:	Ind Whiston -
Signature:	Contact number: Signature:	

This is to certify that conducting interviews are Research Data by Mark Date of Issue Location: DS Cf1) Moreover 100 Moreo	This is to certify that										
				(Card)	Holder's Signature)						
		Assignment let	ter								
Freelancer Name Ank Deep Job No: 20241112 House Address H-12 Han Job Title: Act Reference No: 0520 NAGMA AShkam Freelancer Code: My DELF-2723 Reference No: 0520 Date:											
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:											
(A) Fees for Assignment: Oughtity Rate Rs											
(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	e	Segment - Cente	er	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)						
(A) Fees for Assignment:		Segment - Cente	er								
Data Collection Type P2 2 The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employs without showing any reason the	will start from device handed e is sent directly stated briefing at any further roopursue any or ment in the Contereof.	DECHI.	The completed assignment task in complete quantity ce location should be always and is not an employment between the company reserves.	ment should be of and data be syn ays in active and more than a syn, and that no rits right to termin	delivered in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as a equest from you for nate your assignment						

From Name of the Freelancer: - AntopeP Address: - H-J2 Hasi NALBA Mobile No:-	John	on '	•							
	BILL	L								
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.	_		Commerc	ial Use	2:					
17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New Delhi-110020 Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Bill N Date Freel	•	ode: 🎤	IXDE	LF202	23-	0520		
Towards my Charges/Fee	sagains	st Ass	signmen	t/ssta	ted bel	ow:				
JOB NO: 2024 11112			ssignme and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount			
Job Title: Pa. ALP								Payble		
Fieldwork Locations:	1									
Fees for Assignment										
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount										
1- Briefing charges	. •		2							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				×						
3- Main interview -										
4- Main interview-	3_		600			18001				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)										
Other Fees/Charges										
Supervision Charges			- ·							
Executive Name: Mohal Yay.say.	~ 0	3/0	10.0	_						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX227	·3 0	3/3	1 202	5		1900	1 _			
Totals		T				1800	1			
Try 1 deb 101 / lebelg/10111	Code	Amo	unt:-							
2624)1112										
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-		2					
Gr	and Tot	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	nt		- 4.		
Rupees in Words: he howard Fi	ahl	Hm	amor	ead	Am	Dun		1 12		
7	Sumn					0				
Date Quantity Syn			Rejectedby	Invoice	Quantity	Quantity Paidir	nthie	Quantity Payable in		
Number Job No. Segment Centre Contection Type Submitte			reed by me		epted	Invoice		Subsequent Invoices		
20241) F2F Della CIT 3					3					
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is My PAN Account Number is: EEQPH0228N	true and corr	rect to t	he best of my	y beliefs a	and I agree	with all terms a	and cond	moth Back		
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: ANKOEEP Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 06(2)000	07		Benefic	ciary IFS	SC Code:	श्री ही	000	0612		
E&OE						10-				
					BIII Re	eceived On:				
Bill Checked & Cleared On:										
					Bill Ch	necked & CI	eared	On:		
(Signature & Date) Approv	red by wit	th dat	e							

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, o Estate, New Delhi, 1 Mohd (Hyloan- 1310564500	Delhi -110020	Okhla Industria	PIC o	f the freelancer
Research Data by MaDate of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as passue: Mobile No: 93	registered with data. He/She has bee er project specific Ass	ignment Letter. F to This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
					(Card H	older's Signature)
	***	Assignment	t letter			
Freelancer Name Moha House Address 960 A Mohalla Ma	mmad Uzal Viejay eighe.	r Job No: 2024 NII2 Job Title: Pon. ALP Fieldwork Location: Dollu		Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	e:MXDE	F2024-05 8
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the didetail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	g which you had at	tended on.				_
Data Collection Ty	тре	Segment - C	Center		uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F		CLT Rol	Nu		3	600
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employed without showing any reason	he device handed or ice is sent directly ove stated briefing, nout any further ree to pursue any ot by ment in the Comthereof.	over to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choic pany shall be entertained in	ection task in complete device location should schedule may resure This is not an emplete or work for any future. The Compare	ete quantity and d uld be always in a lt in non-acceptar loyment but mer other person, and ny reserves its righ	ata be synce ctive and GI ace and may ely an assig that no req t to terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
I solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions.	nation mentioned b	nerein (both sides of the page	e) is true and correct	to the best of my b	eliefs and I a	igree with all
Date: Name of signee: Mod	rannad U	zair	1) Witnes	et number:		
Signature My			2) Witnes	s Name:		

From Moham	mad 1)30i	7.						
Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Address:- Moham Address:- Address:-	Mohalla	rains	u.					
Mobile No:- 9315 181910								
		BILL						
A Address		F	or Con	nmercia	l Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX	PVT. LTD.	<u>-</u>	 3ill No:					
17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New Deini-1	110020		Date:			-150-04	0587	
Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		F	reelan	cer Cod	e: M	ELF2024-	03 8 7	
Towards m	ny Charges/Fee	sagainst	Assig	nment/	sstated be	low:		
		Origin	al Assi	gnment	Revise	d Assignment	Quantity And Amount	
JOB NO: 2024 11112		Num	ber and	d Date	Num	ber and Date	Payble	
Job Title: Vn. ALD		1 -						
Fieldwork Locations:								
Fees for Assignment Quantity Rate Amount								
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate								
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	,							
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-		3	(600		806/-		
	tion/Others							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcript (Specify)	uon, outers							
Other Fees/Charges			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Supervision Charges	no locus				<u> </u>			
EXECUTIVE Name: Monday EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature	e: 14 × 2273	8/	3/20	25 (Mani-			
Totals		,				1806 L	_	
A) Fees for Assignemt Jo	OD IVO.	Code	Amoun	t:-				
2	202411112							
B) Supervision Charges			Amoun					
2,007	Gr	and Tot	al (A+	B) For	Net Payme	ent		
Rupees in Words: One Thous	rond Eio	who t	fundo	read				
		Sumn	nary				-	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type Quantity Syn	nched/ Qua	antity Reje and Agree		nvoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
202411 FZF Rolli	CLT 3		_		3	_	_	
11 2		Aure and corr	raat to the	hact of my h	poliofe and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein ((both sides of the page) is	true and con	ect to the i	Dest of my L	oners and ragro	111 8	4	
My PAN Account Number is: HUGL Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	chammed U	2011		Beneficia	ary Bank Nam	ie: HU D	21	
			12	Beneficia	ary IFSC Code	: AUBLO	>07442	
My PAN Account Number is: AUBLOO244. Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2211244239077943 E&OE Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2211244239077943 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2211244239077943								
					BIII R	eceived On:		
(mu , ~	my w Bill Checked & Cleared On:							
	1 -1.59				Bill C	пескей & Cleare	u Olli	
(Sighature & Date)	Appro	ved by wil	th date					

This is to certify that conducting interviews at Research Data by Mark Date of Issu Location: DELLI Me	Estate, New De Estate Phase 3 Estate, New De Estate, New De Secutive Name: No. 12 le 12 l	Ilil, Delhi -110020 Self Color of Color	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:		the freelancer
		41.44		(Card III)	, act of the second
	Assignm	ient letter			
Freelancer Name Bank House Address 4/18/ Block BHO NAGAR	Job No: 202 J- Lame Job Title: A Cahoff Fieldwork Location:	4111 Z CP DECHI	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	e: MXD2	er F-20281 0639
detail at the project briefing w	ussion we had with you regarding the which you had attended on. assignment and other associated fees	•			
Data Collection Type	Segmen	Segment - Center Qua			
FZF	CCT	CCT Demi 3			
that data collected in the device as communicated at the above	device handed over to you for the data e is sent directly into the secured server stated briefing. Non-Compliance of a at any further reference/intimation to	r. The device location shagreed schedule may res you. This is not an em	lete quantity and o ould be always in a ult in non-accepta ployment but me	data be synce active and Gl nce and may rely an assig	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a
freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employs without showing any reason the	ment in the Company shall be entertain ereof.	ned in future. The Compa	iny reserves its rig	ht to termina	te your assignment
freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employs without showing any reason the	ment in the Company shall be entertain	ned in future. The Compa	iny reserves its rig	ht to termina	te your assignment

From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:- 9990254	Ta Rema B	Yock	Bho	la Na	th M	ga.	Dalhi-3	7	
	0-(-)	BII	LL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New De Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: Freelancer Code: MXDFLF2024 - 0639							
Toward	s my Charges/	Feesagai						- 06	27
JOB NO: 2024 11112	Ori	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date			itity And	
Job Title: Pr. ALD								P	ayble
Fieldwork Locations:	u								
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	antity	Rate		Amount			
1- Briefing charges				_					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-		7	103			160			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			<u> </u>	8 600			1800/-	`	
Other Fees/Charges	<u> </u>								
Supervision Charges	0	1		1					
Executive Name:	1644					-			
101	1 chabon-	2000	910	12000					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MXX	173	0/3	12525	-	,	100 - 1		
Totals	T		1800/-						
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-					
	20241112								
B) Supervision Charges	The state of the s		Amo	ount:-	7				
-	I	Grand T	otal (A+B) Fo	r Net D:	avme	nt		
Rupees in Words:	and Ex	A				a y iii C		330	
Rupees in words:	aand Ed		udre						
	·	Sun	nmar	У				-	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type St	ity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		Payable in ent Invoices
202411 1-21= 12	u CLT	3	- 3 -		_				
	in (both sides of the pa JPB 9338 amila	age) Is true and	correct to				with all terms and c		Le Inde
D // -/ - D - / - A A	17611641	56		Benefic	ciary IFSC	Code	SBENO	०० १२४	l
					T	BIII Re	ecelved On:		
- * b		,							
- Could		Paren				Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(Signature & Date)	Ai	Approved by with date							